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On this webpage, you will find the complete menu of Jules@market from Bristol. Currently, there are 54 menus
and drinks available. Welcome to Jules@Market BYOB, an Ocean to Table Seafood and Fish House located in
Bristol Borough, PA. Experience sustainable seafood options in a modern upscale yet welcoming atmosphere,

where innovative and classic cuisine is combined with a focus on ethically and sustainably sourced seafood and

local produce. Our chefs, Julia Soto, Sam Ball, and Robert Williams, offer new oyster and seafood options

weekly on an ever-changing seasonal menu that was awarded Best Seafood by Philadelphia Magazine in 2019.

Outdoor dining is available as of April 12, 2024, weather permitting. Please call to make outdoor bookings for
larger or special parties. Thank you for not bringing large coolers or excessive hard alcohol.
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Devonly Pies Ocean Terminal Menu

Entrées

MOZZARELLA DIPPERS (V)

Fingerfood & Beilagen

HOT CHICKEN WINGS

Soul Food

MAC N' CHEESE (V)

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Drink

STRATHMORE STILL WATER

Non-Veg Starters

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS

Popular Items
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS

Something Sweet

SKITTLES POUCH

Appetisers

JALAPENO POPPERS (V)

We've Got No Beef

VEGAN SMASH STACK (VG)

Desserts & Sweets

GALAXY MINSTRELS POUCH

£5

£4

£3

£5

£5

£4

£5

£7

£4

Bottle Fruit Juice

APPLETISER

Ingredients Used

CARAMEL

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
COCA COLA

Chicken Burgers

CLASSIC CHICKEN STACK
BUFFALO CHICKEN STACK

Meal Deals
STACKS FOR FOUR
STACKS FOR ONE
STACKS FOR TWO

Modifiers

SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)
SMOKY STACK
CLASSIC CHEESE STACK

Non Alcoholic Drinks
SPRITE

FANTA

CHERRY COKE

COKE ZERO

Side Dishes

CAJUN FRIES (VG)
HOUSE FRIES (VG)

£3

£2
£2

£6
£7

£35
£15
£22

£4
£8
£7

£2
£2
£2
£2

£4
£3
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ONION RINGS (V) £3 Sauces
SLAW (V) £3 POT TOMATO RELISH
£1
(VG)

Beef Burgers POT WHISKEY SAUCE (V) £1
THE BIG CHEESE STACK £8 POT VEGAN MAYO (VG)  £1
HICKORY BBQ STACK . POT CHEESE SAUCE (V) £2
CLASSIC BEEF STACK £6 POT BBQ SAUCE (VG) £1
BUEEALO STACK 7 POT GARLIC AIOLI (V) £1
JALAPENO POPPER STACK £9

Dessert
Uncategonzed JUDE'S VEGAN VANILLA ICE CREAM .,

MINI POT (100ML) (VG)
MALTESERS POUCH £4

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE (V) £5
COMPLETE STACKS FOR TWO £25

MINI DIPPING DOUGHNUTS (V) £3
DOUBLE LOADED BEEF TOWER
STACK LIMITED TIME ONLY £11 MINI POT CALLESTICK CLOTTED ca

CREAM VANILLA 125ML (V)
DOUBLE LOADED BEEF TOWER
STACK FRIES MEAL DEAL LIMITED £13 MINI POT CALLESTICK CLOTTED £3
TIME ONLY CREAM STRAWBERRY 125ML (V)
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER  £3 MINI POT CALLESTICK DOUBLE £3

CHOCOLATE FUDGE 125ML (V)
SALTED CARAMEL

Devonly Pies Ocean Terminal

United Kingdom, Edinburgh Opening Hours:
Sunday 08:30-19:00
Monday 08:30-21:00
Tuesday 08:30-21:00
Wednesday 08:30-21:00
Thursday 08:30-21:00
Friday 08:30-21:00
Saturday 08:30-21:00
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